Fast and simple detergent-free isolation of total proteins
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Fast and convenient spin-column format

Remove greater than 99% of salts and

detergents

Rapid and convenient alternative to dialysis

High protein

recovery

No molecular weight cutoff

Complete kits with columns and solutions

If you are working with proteins containing salts,
detergents or other contaminants, we also supply a variety
of kits for clean-up and concentrations

Process a variety of samples
including cells, tissues,
bacteria, and yeast

Simple protocol that
is free of detergents

Isolated proteins are ready
for mass spectrometry
without further processing

Ordering information

Description

ProteoSpin™ Inclusion Body Isolation Micro Kit

ProteoSpin™ Inclusion Body Isolation Maxi Kit

ProteoSpin™ Total Protein Concentration, Detergent Clean-Up and

Endotoxin Removal Mini Kit

ProteoSpin™ Total Protein Concentration, Detergent Clean-Up and

Endotoxin Removal Maxi Kit

Detergent Free Total Protein Isolation Kit
ProteoSpin™ Abundant Serum Protein Depletion Kit

ProteoSpin™ On-Column Proteolytic Digestion Kit

NORGEN

BIOTEK 33 CORP.

Size

20 preps

4 preps

25 preps

4 preps

25 preps

25 preps

25 preps

Cat. Number

10300

17700

22800

22200

30300

17300

17500

info@norgenbiotek.com
www.norgenbiotek.com
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