Detergent-Free Total Protein Isolation Kit

Fast and simple detergent-free isolation of total proteins



If you are working with proteins containing salts, detergents or other contaminants, we also supply a variety of kits for clean-up and concentrations

Process a variety of samples including cells, tissues, bacteria, and yeast	Simple protocol that is free of detergents	lsolated proteins are ready for mass spectrometry without further processing
--	--	--

Ordering information

Description	Size	Cat. Number
ProteoSpin™ Inclusion Body Isolation Micro Kit	20 ргерѕ	10300
ProteoSpin™ Inclusion Body Isolation Maxi Kit	4 preps	17700
ProteoSpin™ Total Protein Concentration, Detergent Clean-Up and Endotoxin Removal Mini Kit	25 preps	22800
ProteoSpin™ Total Protein Concentration, Detergent Clean-Up and Endotoxin Removal Maxi Kit	4 preps	22200
Detergent Free Total Protein Isolation Kit	25 preps	30300
ProteoSpin™ Abundant Serum Protein Depletion Kit	25 preps	17300
ProteoSpin™ On-Column Proteolytic Digestion Kit	25 preps	17500





info@norgenbiotek.com www.norgenbiotek.com





v8.0